

Breakdown of Included Hardware

BH14309 (3")	
Qty.	Description
2	3.0" Torca Couplers
8	3.0" Torca Band Clamps
1	Left Side Aft-Muffler Hanger
1	Right Side Aft-Muffler Hanger
1	Left Side Tailpipe Hanger
1	Right Side Tailpipe Hanger
4	Rubber Hanger Isolators
6	3/8 x 1" Bolts
6	3/8 Flanged Nuts
2	1/4" x 3/4" Bolts
2	1/4" Nuts